73
EUROPE GmbH • Kaddenbusch 6 • D-25578 Dägeling / ITZEHOE • PHONE: +49 (0) 48 21 / 89 89-0 • FAX: +49 (0) 48 21/ 89 89 89 • Internet: www.koaeurope.de
IN
DU
CT
OR
S
Sp

H
A
TYPE DESIGNATION (HOW TO ORDER)
PRODUCT CODE
LPC 9040N
LPC 9040E
LPC 9040E
TERMINATION
SURFACE MATERIAL
A: SnAg
(L: Sn/Pb)
A
*Please see “PACKAGING”
TAPING*
TE: 1.500 pcs/reel
BK: Bulk = 100 pcs
TE
NomINAL
INDUCTANCE
3 digits
(Unit: µH)
470
INDUCTANCE
TOLERANCE
K: (±10%)
M: (±20%)
K
* Other inductance values on request      Enter the code for termination surface material (A, L)